APN: 003-086-01	Official Record Recording requested By
Recording requested by and mail documents and	STEVE BURKE
tax statements to:	Eureka County – NV Mike Rebaleati – Recorder
Name Steve and Judy Burke	Fee: \$39.00 Page 1 of 1 RPTT: \$25.35 Recorded By: FES
Address: 6091 Arabian Place	Book- 535 Page- 0191
City/State/Zip Camarillo, Caisornia 93012	
DED102 Nevada Legal Forms & Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977	0220905
www legalformsrus.com	
RPTT: WARRANT	Y DEED
RPIT	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	ober 20 U
THIS INDENTURE, made this \(\frac{1}{2}\) day of \(\frac{5}{2}\) BETWEEN, the "Seller", whose name(s) is/are: \(\frac{7}{2}\)	the Mayor-1 ym M
AND, the "Buyer" whose name(s) is/are: Steve and Tudy	Riv Ke
WITNESSETH, That said Seller, for and in consideral	tion of the sum of <u>Sixthousand</u> five
hundred and no courts	DOLLARS,
(\$ 6,500,00 ) and other good and valuable	consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby
acknowledged, does by these presents grant, bargain, se the Buyer, and to the heirs and assigns of the Buyer, all the	at certain piece or parcel of land situated and being
in the City of NA	Eweka and
State of Newada	
The commonly known address is (if applicable) 221 N	. 11th Street Crescent Valley Ranch
and to and I with the H	
The legal description is as follows: Lot 1 Block 1:	2 of crescentivally Ranch and
farms unit#4	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	\
In Witness Whereof, my hand has been set on Octo	shee 7 ,2011.
(1) Witheas Whoreon, my hand has been set on	DIA. D.A.
Judith Mayor hymn	Treatsing quay purp
Signature on line above	Signature on line above
T VIII C manage livery	STEVE BUPKE JUDY BUPKE
Print name on line above	Print name on line above
	Trace floation of all of our
STATE OF Nivada )	
COUNTY OF MY ?	
On this 7 day of October	, 20 <u>     </u> , personally appeared before me, a
Notary Public Judith charmagne Mac	1er-lynn
personally known to me to be the person(s) whose na	me(e) is subscribed to the above instrument who
acknowledged that <u>S</u> he executed this instrument.	vvitness my nano ano oniciai seai.
	DEBBIE HARING
	NOTARY PUBLIC
1061 260000	STATE OF NEVADA
Lebber Haring	My Commission Expires: 09-24-14
Notary Public  My commission expires: 9-24-14	APPT. NO. 10-3503-14
tviy continussion expires:	
Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for yo	ur purpose.

## State of Nevada Declaration of Value

4	Assessor Parcel Number(s)			DOC # DV-220903		
	a) 003-086-01		-	Official Record		
	b)			Recording requested By STEVE BURKE		
	c)	····		Eureka County - NV		
2	d) <u> </u>		Do	Mike Rebaleati - Recorder		
2.	a) X Vacant Land	t) 🖸 Single Fam. R	) a c	Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$39.00		
	c) Condo/Twnhse	d) ☐ 2-4 Plex	20	Book - 535 Page - 0191		
	e) 🔲 Apt. Blåg.	f) 🖸 Comm'l/Ind'l	1	\$ b		
	g) 🔲 Agricultural	h) 🗆 Mobile Ноше	1.00	:cs:		
	i) Other	<del></del>				
3.	Total Value/Sales Price of Pro	्राह्मका:	5_1	9500.00		
	Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure C	or property (value of property	) s 6,500			
	Transfer Tax Value:		s_ <u>le</u>	,500,00		
	Real Property Transfer Tax D	ue: ,	125	35		
4.	4. <u>If Exemption Claimed:</u>					
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section:						
	b. Explain Reason for Exempt	tion: NA				
5.	Partial Interest: Percentage be	ing transferred: 10	0 %			
he :all	information provided is correct to arrown as the information of acoustic	the best of their information provided therein.	stion and belief, a Furthermore, the	it to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that and can be supported by documentation if disallowance of any claimed exemption, the tax due plus interest at 1% per month.		
Դար	suant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer	r and Seller shall be jo	intly and several	ly liable for any additional amount		
PHIE	ed.					
ligi	Carre Qudith Mayo	eshynn_	Caj	pacity Soller		
iigi	nature Steve Burn	Le gudes B	urho Car	pacity Buyer		
E	LLER (CRANTOR) INFORM	LATION ()	BUYER (GI	RANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)		
	ot Name: Julyth C mare	elynn	Print Name:	Steve and Tudy Burke		
	tress: 4020Daag	Constant of the Constant of th		6091 Arabian Place		
-	re: Rehrump o	100	City:	Camacillo Californiazio 93012		
λ,		·····	-			
	MPANY/PERSON REQUESTE REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR EUVE					
	rint Name: Escrow#					
d	dress:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
		_		~.		